
Dates For Your Diary 

We have got such a busy term coming up, and thought it might be useful to share the plan of action in 
advance. All of these dates can be found on our school website. 

January
Mon 7th Jan All day Staff Training Day – Whole school CLOSED

Tues 8th Jan 8.55am Children return to school after Christmas 
Holidays

Thurs 10th Jan 9.30-12.00pm Year 3 @ Tyneside Cinema

Mon 14th Jan 9.30-11.30am Newcastle Eagles Hoops 4 Health Training 
begins with Year 5

Wed 16th Jan
1.30-3.00pm F2 Brush up session

1.30-2.00pm Tyne Together Launce Assembly – KS1&2

Thurs 17th Jan

9.00-10.30am Reception Parents Phonics Workshop 

9.30-10.30am 2 year olds mixing workshop

2.30-3.30pm Parents Technology Café – this event is ran 
weekly

Mon 21st Jan 2.00-3.00pm Tyne Together 7 Billion Ideas Roadshow – 
KS1&2

Wed 23rd Jan
1.00-3.00pm Early Life & Nursery Parent Programme – this 

event is ran weekly until Wed 20th March

3.30-5.30pm Parents evening – whole school

Thurs 24th Jan 9.00-10.30am Reception Parents Phonics Workshop

Mon 28th Jan 1.15- 2.45pm Year 4 Swimming Lessons begin @ Hadrian 
Leisure Centre

Wed 30th Jan
8.45-3.00pm Lego League Tournament

9.00-10.30am Reception Parents Phonics Workshop

February
W/C 4th Feb All week Chinese New Year Celebrations

Thurs 7th Feb 9.00-12.00pm Year 4 visit The Great North Museum

Wed 13th Feb To be confirmed
Valentines Disco Years 1-3

Valentines Disco Years 4-6

10.00-11.0am Newcastle University Science Show

Fri 15th Feb All Day
Non uniform day

Break up for half term holidays

Mon 25th Feb 8.55am Children return from holidays

Tues 26th Feb 11.30am Reception parents invited in for lunch
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N.B.As we are making you aware of events months in advance, any dates and times are subject to change. 
We would always inform you with as much notice as possible and will issue an updated version of Dates for 

your Diary as required.

Wed 27th Feb All day Promotion day for new Early Life & Nursery 
Parents

March
TBC Year 3 Theatre Royal Backstage Tour

W/C 4th March All week Year 1-6 visit Seven Stories

Thurs 7th March
All day World Book Day

12.00pm Year 1 parents invited in for lunch

Tues 12th March All day Tempest Individual Photographs

Wed 13th March All week British Science Week

Thurs 14th March 12.00pm Year 2 parents invited in for lunch

Fri 15th March
All day Red Nose Day

1.30-4.00pm STEM Fair

Thurs 21st March 12.15pm Year 3 parents invited in for lunch

Thurs 28th March 12.15pm Year 4 parents invited in for lunch

Fri 29th March All day Wear a Hat Day – Brain tumour research

April
TBC 1.00-5.00pm Year 3 Oscars Ceremony

Tues 2nd April 1.30-3.00pm Y5 Exhibition Science Fair

Wed 3rd April 1.00-4.30pm EYFS Exhibition 

Thurs 4th April 12.15pm Year 5 parents invited in for lunch

Fri 5th April All day
Non uniform day

Break up for Easter Holidays

Tues 23rd April All day Staff Training Day – Whole school CLOSED

Wed 24th April 8.55am Children return to school after Easter Break

Thurs 25th April 12.15pm Year 6 parents invited in for lunch
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